4/24/2014 Los Medanos College - Transfer Center

Transfer Center

Assisting students who plan to transfer

UPCOMING UNIVERSITY REPRESENTATIVE VISITS

Representatives from 4-year colleges and universities visit the Transfer Center throughout the semester. To make
an appointment with a representative, stop by or call the Transfer Center at (925) 439-2181, ext. 3124,

Spring 2014 University Rep Visits

Thursday, March 27
Monday, April 28
Tuesday, May 20

Thursday, February 20
Wednesday, March 26
Monday, April 21

Wednesday, January 22 (Mustang Day)

Tuesday, February 11
Thursday, March 13
Tuesday, April 15
Wednesday, April 30
Tuesday, May 6

Tuesday, January 14 (Mustang Day)

Tuesday, February 11
Thursday, March 13
Tuesday, April 15
Wednesday, April 30
Tuesday, May 6

Thursday, March 13
Thursday, March 27
Thursday, April 17
Thursday, May 15

Tuesday, January 14 (Mustang Day)

Thursday, January 30
Thursday, February 13

Tuesday, February 25
Thursday, March 13
Thursday, March 27

Thursday, April 17 (Spring Transfer Day)

Thursday, April 24
Thursday, May 1
Thursday, May 15

http:/fww.losmedanos.edu/transfer/M eetUniversityReps.asp

11:00 am - 1:00 pm
11:00 am- 1:00 pm
11:00 am- 1:00 pm

10:00 am - 1:00 pm
10:00 am - 1:00 pm
10:00 am - 1:00 pm

9:00 am - 12:00 pm
3:00 - 6:00 pm
3:00 - 6:00 pm
3:00 - 6:00 pm
3:00 - 6:00 pm
3:00 - 6:00 pm

10:00 am - 2:00 pm
11:00 am - 1:00 pm
11:00 am - 1:00 pm
11:00 am - 1:00 pm
11:00 am - 1:00 pm
11:00 am - 1:00 pm

10:00 am - 1:00 pm
3:00 - 6:00 pm
3:00 - 6:00 pm
10:00 am - 1:00 pm

10:00 am - 2:00 pm (info table)

10:00 am - 1:00 pm
10:00 am - 1:00 pm

2:30 - 3:30 pm workshop

3:00 - 6:00 pm
3:00 - 6:00 pm
10:00 am- 1:00 pm

10:00 am- 1:00 pm (info table)

10:00 am - 12:00 pm
10:00 am - 1:00 pm
03:00 - 6:00 pm



4/24/2014

Monday, March 31
Thursday, April 17 (Spring Transfer Day)
Friday, April 25

Updated 3/4/14
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Los Medanos College - Transfer Center

10:00 am - 2:00 pm
10:00 am - 12:30 pm (info table)
10:00 am - 2:00 pm
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